
Kean University Website Content 
Representatives

Department First Name Last Name Email address Section Being Managed
Academic Affairs Judy Pena jpena@kean.edu
Academic Affairs Wendy Alvarado walvarad@kean.edu VPAA
Academy for Performing Arts Michele Mossay mmossay@kean.edu Dance Minor
Accreditation and Assessment Susan Dematteo sdematte@kean.edu
Admissions - Undergraduate/Transfer Mike Lyden mikelyden@gmail.com
Africana Studies Lisia Aikens laikens@kean.edu
Alumni Relations Stella Maher smaher@kean.edu
CAS - Gen Ed Gina Marano maranog@kean.edu
CAS - Gen Ed Gwendolyn Beloti sbeloti@kean.edu
CAS - Gen Ed Rosa Paulino paulinro@kean.edu
CAS - Main Office Jacqueline Langley jlangley@kean.edu
Center for Cybersecurity Walter Rant walrant@kean.edu
Center for Interdisciplinary Studies Sara Compion scompion@kean.edu
Center for Online Learning Pam Riley priley@kean.edu

Center for Online Learning Vanessa Leonardo valeonar@kean.edu
Center for Online Learning websites and 
related sites  

College of Business & Public 
Management David Farrokh dfarrokh@kean.edu
College of Business & Public 
Management Joanne Beiter jbeiter@kean.edu Internships

College of Education Elizabeth Satchel esatchel@kean.edu
COE's 24-Hour Pre-service Program and 
The Praxis Resource Center  

College of Education Heather Stender hstender@kean.edu College of Education
College of Liberal Arts Debbie Skibitsky dskibits@kean.edu
College of Natural, Applied & Health 
Sciences Cathy Hannan channan@kean.edu
College of Visual & Performing Arts Alfred Brown albrown@kean.edu
Communication Dept Jack Sargent jsargent@kean.edu

Communication Dept Jeremiah Sullivan jersulli@kean.edu
School of Communication, Media & 
Journalism

Communication Dept. Kristine Mirrer kmirrer@kean.edu

Conservatory of Music Matthew Halper halper@kean.edu
Conservatory of Music under the College of 
Liberal Arts 

Counseling Richard Mohammed mohammri@kean.edu KCAU
Diversity Council Joy Prescott jprescot@kean.edu
Economics Moschos Scoulis mscoulli@kean.edu
English Department Kimberly Alvarado kalvarad@kean.edu
ESL Program Rebeccah Newman renewman@kean.edu
ESL; English Department Charles Nelson cnelson@kean.edu
Financial Aid Office Douglas Wilson douwilso@kean.edu All of Financial Aid
Financial Aid Office Lucy Liu yliu@kean.edu
Fine Arts Jennifer Crupi jcrupi@kean.edu
Fine Arts Michael Desiano mdesiano@kean.edu
Foundation Ofelia Gomes ogomes@kean.edu Institutional Advancement
Galleries galleries@kean.edu
Graduate Admissions Amy Hajdusek hajdusea@kean.edu
Graduate Admissions grad-adm@kean.edu
Health Services Alice Orejuela orejuela@kean.edu
Health Services Heather Spiegel hspiegel@kean.edu
History Brian Regal bregal@kean.edu
Holocaust & Genocide Studies Dennis Klein dklein@kean.edu
Human Resources Bryant Ramirez bramirez@kean.edu

Human Resources Meaghan Lenahan
mlenahan@exchange.kean.
edu
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Human Resources Taylor Subsda shubsdat@kean.edu Human Resource Recruitment Pages

Human Resources Yreles Tapanes
ytapanes@exchange.kean.
edu

Human Resources Yvonne Catino ycatino@exchange.kean.edu HR
Kean Ocean Steve Kubow skubow@kean.edu
KU Police Vincent Kearney vkearney@kean.edu

Management & Marketing Janine Black ljablack@kean.edu
All of College of Business & Public 
Management site

Management & Marketing Mayelin Rios santama@kean.edu
Management & Marketing Shanggeun Rhee srhee@kean.edu Department website
Michael Graves College Heba Samuel hsamuel@kean.edu
Michael Graves College Rose Gonella rgonnell@kean.edu
Michael Graves College design@kean.edu
Occupational Therapy Kimberly Burke-Coleman kcoleman@kean.edu Occupational Therapy Homepage
Occupational Therapy Mariann Moran mmoran@kean.edu
OCIS Bill Hood bhood@kean.edu
OCIS Joe Marinello jmarinello@kean.edu
OCIS Muhammad Hassan hassanmu@kean.edu OCIS
Payroll Kathleen Garra kgarra@exchange.kean.edu Payroll Page
Physical Education / Recreation / 
Health Deneen Marshall-Mike dmike@kean.edu
Physical Education / Recreation / 
Health Karla Garcia kgarcia@kean.edu
Physical Education / Recreation / 
Health Nick Palmieri npalmier@kean.edu Physical Education
Political Science Jacqueline Keil jkeil@kean.edu
Premiere Stages Heather Kelley hkelley@kean.edu
Project Adelante Jose Caceres jcaceres@kean.edu
Psychology Palak Vaidya vaidyap@kean.edu Undergraduate School of Psychology
Psychology Shai Tabib stabib@kean.edu Psychology Department
Purchasing Linda Robinson lrobinso@kean.edu Purchasing
Registrar Solman Ahmed soahmed@kean.edu Registrar and Graduate Student Service
Registrar Robyn Roebuck rroebuck@kean.edu Grad Site

Research and Sponsored Programs Mirela Boariu boarium@kean.edu
Residence Student Services Denis Castanon castande@kean.edu
Resident Student Services Jennifer VanDyk jvandyk@kean.edu
Sociology & Anthropology Julia Nevarez jnevarez@kean.edu
STEM Marianne Gass marianng@kean.edu NJCSTM
STEM Mike Tocci mtocci@kean.edu
Student Accounting Anson Pope ansonp@kean.edu
Student Accounting Jamie Tsai jtsai@kean.edu
Student Accounting Orley Guzi oguzi@kean.edu
Student Accounting Tracy Jones tjones@kean.edu

Student Affairs Kerrin Lyles lylesk@kean.edu
Miron Student Center & Student Affairs 
area  

Student Affairs Scott Snowden snowdens@kean.edu
Student Financial Services Brian Treanor btreanor@kean.edu
Student Org. Carli Hench cahench@kean.edu
Theatre (Academic) Holly Logue hlogue@kean.edu
University Relations Justine Henderson hendejus@kean.edu


